
PUBLIC AUCTION
HOUSEHOLD GOODS & COLLECTIBLES
SATURDAY, MAY 23, 1992 9:00 am.

NOAH HERSHEY ESTATE
LOCATED: Off Rt. 30 - Roosevelt Ave. N. To Greenbriar Rd. (Ist
Road On Right), Follow For 3 Miles To West Wind Lane On Right,
Ist Farm On Right, Watch For Signs Or Off Canal Rd. East Of Hakes
Store Turn South Onto Greenbriar, Go To West Wind Lane On
Right 1 Mile & Turn Left - Ist Farm On Right
Oak Roll Front Desk, Kimball Pump Organ (Working), Player Piano
(Working), Piano Rolls, Pottery Jugs,Library Table, 2Fainting Couches,
Wooden Cradle, Victorian Sofa & Chair, Crocks ofVarious Sizes, Dough
Tray, Drop-Leaf Table w/Spiral Legs, Cedar Chest, Trunks, Wooden
High Chair, Bedroom Suite - Bed, Dresser, Chest ofDrawers, & 2 Night
Stands; Piano Stool, 2Cane Chairs, Claw Foot Table, Mantle Clock, Ker-
osene Lamps, Comer Cupboard, Hutch, Table & Floor Lamps, Radio &

Stereo, Desk, Maytag Washer & Dryer, Kelvinator 21 cu. ft. Freezer,
Admiral Double Door Refrigerator, Elec.trolux & Hoover Sweepers,
Electric Guitar, Rex Guitar, Electric Sewing Machine, Baby Crib, Kelvi-
nator Chest Freezer, Pot Belly Stove, Victrola Horn, Gas Grill, Redwood
Table & Benches, Small Cast Trough, Church Pew, Wooden Meat Grin-
der, Coffee Grinder, Wooden Pepper Box, Black & White TV, Living
Room Sofa & Chair, Coffee & End Stands, 3 Prong Wooden Forks, Metal
Porch Furniture, Shop Vac., Metal Shelves, Straw Knife, Childs Table &

Chairs, Dough Cutter, Butcher Ladles, Drawing Knives, Sausage Stuffer,
Buck Saw, Braided Rugs, Steam Iron, Sadd Irons, Dated Jars, Wooden &

Metal Stirrers, Wooden Shovels, Flail (Grain), R.R. Lantern, Cast Iron
Pots, Flowered Vase, Stillard Scales, Condiment Set, Jars, Wooden Pul-
leys, Table Scales, Old Bottles, Collectors Glasses, Piano Turning Equip-
ment, Carpet Beater, Pocket Knives. Egg Baskets, Wash Boiler, Copper
Bucket, China, Decorated Plates, Depression Glass, Pitcher, Cruets,
Stemware, Ice Tongues, Sherberts, Pots & Pans, Usual Glassware, Marlin
22 Single ShotRifle, Remington 22 Pistol, 32 Cal. S&W Pistol & Other
Misc. Items.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK. FULL SETTLEMENT SALE
DAY.

ESTATE OF NOAH HERSHEY
Executrix: Donna Moyer, Nancy Wolgemuth

Co-Executor: The York Bank & Trust Co.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Blaine & Nevin Rentzel
Emigsville, PA
764-6412
PA Lie. #761 & #2483

KAHLER ESTATE AUCTION

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

JUNE At 3 WMt Roaavila Rd.,
Manhnim Township, Lane.
Co., Pa. (Comar Routs 501
5 Watt Roaavilla Rd.,
Entrance To Property -

Melody Lana.) Terms By,
Victoria Manglni. Herat
Aucts.

MON. JUN. 1 -12Noon,
Lancaster County Farm
Houaa (C.1832-Restored),
Raal Estate, Antiques A
HouseholdGoods. Located

PUBLIC AUCTION
Valuable Real Estate

10 ACRES
w/3 Bedroom Modular Home
Personal Property, Antiques

TUESDAY, JUNE 9. 1992
Auction Timo; 5 P.M.

Location on Promises: From Ephrsta
take Rt. 272 thru Adamstown past Bothrln-
gar's Drlva-ln. Turn right onto Bowmana-
villa Rd. to Stayar Rd. Turn right to proparty
on laft. Or from Bowmansvllla taka Rt. 62S
N. approx. I’/i ml. turn laft onto Bowmans-
villa Rd. to Stayar Rd. Turn laft to propsrty
on laft. Braeknoek Township, Lancastar

Real Estate to be offered at 6 P.M.
Rml Estate consists of 10 acres mostly

mature woodland & pasture. Modular 3 bedroom
home w/alum. siding. Kitchen & dining area, living
room & full bath. Partial basement, new oil forced air
furnace, 2 carblock garage & misc. sheds. Ideal tract
of land w/unlimited potential. Approx. 600' road fron-
tage. For details or inspection call Auctioneers at
215-445-4309 at 717-733-1006.
Open house dates Sat, May 30 A June 6
from 1-4 P.M.

Terms by
EVA W. WANNER
(MRS. HORACE WANNER)

215-266-6453
Auction conducted by
Randal Kline, Lloyd Krelder
Roy Good Jr. Auctioneers AU2116
215-445-4309*.

Kasiesa a hums mktionsim

Uncut* Farming, Saturday, May 16,1992-835

MON. JUN. 1 - 3:OOPM
Baseball cards, antiques
and oollactiblas located at
tha BrickervMe Firs Hall.
E.M. Murry Assoc., aucts.

WED. JUN. 3 • 6PM, Reel
Estate (Frame Ranch
House w/Aium. Siding
w/2-Car Garage, & Horse
Barn On 10 Acres Of
Land), 1-Horse Sleigh,
Pony Cart, Other Personal
Property. Located 2493
Noble Rd., Kirkwood. Utile
Britain Twp., Lane. Co., Pa.
(About 1 Mila East Of Fair-
mount). Sale By, Hamilton
A. Little. Howard Shaub,
Inc., AucL

MON. JUN. 1 - 4:3OPM
Household goods, farm
equipment. Located at
3485 Meadow Rd.. Located
midway between ML Joy,
Pa and MastetsonviNe, Pa.
Take Rt 283 to ML Joy/
Manheim exit go west on
772 toMilton GroveRd., go
north to Meadow Rd. Farm
1 mile on righL For Mr. 8
Mrs. Paul R. Cramer. Ray-
mond Miller, aucL

THURS. JUN. 4 • IPM 3
floor office building, Rt.
272, Akron/Brownstown.
Located at 4340 Oregon
Pike, West Earl Township,
Lane. Co. PA (Along Rt.
272 Between Brownstown
and Akron). For M.T.M.
Association. Horst, Aucts

WED. JUN. 3 - 9AM Build-
ing Supplies, Tool and
Hardware at Goods Auc-
tion, 111 North MapleAve.,
Laola, Pa.
WED. JUN. 3 - 3PM Anti-
3ues, household goods,

airy bottles, tools, New
Holland gasengine. Held at
the Horst Auction Center
located at the comer of Rt
322 8Durtach Rd. Ephrata,
Pa. For Mervin Soibel.
Horst Aucts.

THURS. JUN. 4 - 4PM
Quilts and antiques, house-
hold items, toys, tools, gift
certificates. Held at Horst
Auction Center, located
along RL 322, approx. 2
miles West of bphrata,
Lane. Co., Pa. Terms by:
Woodcrest Retreat Assoc.
Horst Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE,

2.6 ACRE FARMETTE
TUESDAY, JUNE 16. 1992

6 P.M.
LOCATION: IS Binder Road, Stavana. Taka

Sehoanaek Read North Prom Rt. 272 To Sehoanaek,
Turn Lafl Onto Ml. AiryRoad To Preparty On Loft Comar
Of Blndar Read And Ml. Airy Road, W. Cocalico Twp.

Real Eatata Cenaiata Of: 2% Story Log and Frame, 4
Bdrm. dwelling w/2 full Baths, Ist floor laundry, Country
eat-ln Kitchen, Dining rm., Living rm. Wall to wall carpets. Oil
forced air heat and central air conditioning. STONE AND
FRAME BANK BARN and SEPARATE RENTAL COT-
TAOE with 1 Bdrm., Kitchen, Bath, and Living rm. Oil hot
water heat and full basement. Very unique country property,
Ideal for horse or hobby, plus additional rental cottage

Rural corner tract with 2.6 acres of land
For details and Land plotting, Call Auctioneers (717)

733-1006. Inspection by appointment or Open House
Sat., May 30, June6 and 13 from 1 to 4 P.M. Terms: 10%
Sals day, Balance at Settlement on or before July 30,
1992.

Terms By:
PAUL A. GANTERT, JR.
DOLORES F. GANTERT

#215-267-3626
Ken Howard, Atty.

Real Estate, Antiques, Household Items, Collectibles, Auto, Etc.
130 Randy Drive, Hughesvllle, PA (Near High School).

SATURDAY, MAY 23, 1992 - 10:00 AM
Brief Lilting: Early Pina Comer Cupboard w/Butterfly Shelves and Dwr. - 2 Wm. Lowmiller, Lyc. Co
Muncy, PA Coverlets 1843and 1845 • Lycoming Co. Illustrated History, 1876-2Pc. Colonial living
Room Suite - Kerosene Lamp - Several Dekalb Advertising Items - Electric Butter Churn -RCA Color
Remote TV - Baskets - Old Locks - Eyeglasses - Zenith Solid State Stereo ■ Set of 6 Oak Pressed
Back Cane Seat Chairs - Shelf Clocks ■ Pressed Glass - Depression Glass - Carnival Glass - Cut
Glass - German China - Fiesta Ware - Human Hair Wreath in Deep Walnut Shadow Box Frame -

Silverplate Flatware, Service for 12- Maple Drop-Front Writing Desk - Ironstone China - Cabbage
Cutters - Hat Pins - Spongeware - Brianmod Walking Stick - Walnut Marble Top Sideboard - GE
Refngeiator Freezer, bke New - Oak Sewing Cabinet - Gleaner Toy Combine, Like New - Granite-
ware Items - Sterling Silver Flatware - Several Crocks, Some Decorated, Mooresburg, Williamsport,
Harrisburg - GE Auto. Washer, New - GE Heavy Duty Electnc Dryer • Early Jelly Cupboard w/Dovetail
Drawers • Drop-Leaf Dinette Table - Several Quilts - Minnesota Treadle Sewing Machine in Oak
Cabinet • 1920 and 1921 Penn State Yearbooks and Scrapbook, Etc. - Corner Chairs ■ Brass Hand
Bells - Drop-Leaf Farm Table w/Boards - Wood Tool Box - Utility Cabinet - 4 pc. Maple Bedroom Suite
- Rat Irons - Hay Knife - Walnut Victorian Game Table • Famars Tool Carrier - Cedar Chest - Pedestal
Stands • Shaving Mug - Flower Stands • Dough Box w/6read Board To on Legs - Pine Dry Sink •

National Geographic Magazines - Metal Wardrobe - Upright Freezers - Hoosier Type Kitchen Cabinet
- Post Card Albums - Bookcase - Office Desk - Wall Unit - Old Radio Magazines, “Populan Radio’
(1920’5) • Advertising Cans - Stereo Viewer and Cards - Cameras, B.m„ 35m.m. and Kodak *1 Junior
- Books - Blankets - Walnut Victorian Dressers - Wood Clothes Diyers - Several Rocking Chairs -

School Slate ■ Footstools - Cobblers Bench End Table w/Lamp - Sheraton Blanket Chest - Walnut
Victonan Extension Table w/Boards - Cook Books - Pine Benches - Plank, Rush, and Cane Seat
Chairs - Pictures, Picture Frames • GE Roaster Oven - Porch Swing ■ cannonball Rope Bed ■ Wash
Stand w/Teardrop Pulls - Dovetail BlanketBox - Coat Racks - Grindstone In Frame ■ East Lycoming
Bi-Centennial Plate ■ Spool Turned Bench - HatRacks - MeatSaw - Pitcher Pumps -1 Horse Sleigh -

Post Cards - Pocket Knives - Etc.

GUNS, COINS, and WATCHES
Rem. Mod 87012Ga. Wingmaster Pump - 2 Dbl. Barrel Shotguns -22 Cal. Pump Rifle • Binoculars -

Fishing Pole, Tackle Box and Lures - Silver Dollars - Wheat Pennies - Watches, Elgin, Keywmd,
Hamilton 17 Jewel, Rockford 17 Jewel, Watch Fobs and Watch Chains - Bronze Medal, Louisiana
Purchase Exposition, 1904

WALNUT and CHERRY LUMBER
Tool Kraft Jointer, Bench Gnnder, Cow De-Horners

1976 Chrysler Cordoba, 2 Door, VB, Auto, 27,000 miles

REAL ESTATE TO BE OFFERED AT 12:30 P.M.
Ranch Home located near schools, churches, stores, etc. Well landscaped. Home has living room,
eat-in kitchen, 3 bedrooms wAralk-in closets. Full bath. Patio. Drop steps to atticstorage. Attached 1
car garage. Basement w/large family room and laundty w/storage space. Oil fired hot water heal

Real Estate Terms: $7,500 down. Balance in 30 Days. Owners reserve the right to accept or reject
any or all bids on real estate. May be seen by appointment Call Auctioneer at (717) 584-3697

C. Randolph Kahler Estate
Carlton Decker, Executor

TERMS: Cash or Good Check • Bring CMn • Lunch AvcUMc
Auction By

ARTHUR AUCTIONEERING
Wayne Arthur, Licensed and Bonded Auctioneer

License No. AU-001752-L
RD 2, Box 155, Hughesville, PA 17737

(717) 584-3897

REAL ESTATE
AUCTION

Location: R.D.#l Unityville, Pa.
(Lycoming-Columbia Co. Line) 10 miles N.
ofMillville, turn ofTRt. 42 at Unityville Fire
Hall. Follow signs 1 mile to Auction. Or
turn off Rt. 118-42 Intersection and pro-
ceed to Unityville.

Saturday, June 13, 1992
At 10 A.M.

Real Estate Offered At Noon
COUNTRY FARMETTE

If you’re searching for fresh country air and
peaceful living, this 2story double plank home
located on 5.6 level acres will make your
dream come true. Therustic interior & exterior
finish of this home adds to the country cozi-
ness that you’ll feel as you view scenic North
Mountain. The small bank bam, sheds, and
open ground make an ideal property for some-
one with horses or other livestock. A spring
and small stream flows through the woods. For
the sportsman, there are State Game Lands,
State Parks & TroutStreams within a halfhour
drive.For more info orappointment to inspect
a property that would make an ideal perma-
nent home or Get-Away call Auctioneers..
Real Estate Open House: Thursday, May
14th, 5-7 P.M. & Sunday, May 17th, from
1-4 P.M. Terms: $5,000.00 down, cash, Pa.
Check or Bank Letter of Credit guarantee-
ing funds day of Auction. Balance in 30
days or upon delivery of clear deed. Pur-
chaser pays all transfer taxes, property tax-
es pro-rated from date of settlement. State-
ments day of Auction take precedence over
any previously written material.

Owners,
JAMES & KAREN LITTERER

Auctioneer*:
George S. Kapp Jr., CAI Gele L. Derr
AU-2174L AU-217L
(717) 458-4384 784-5413

Auction Conducted By:
Randal V. Kllna, Lloyd Kreidsr
Roy Good, Jr., Auctioneer
#AU499L #733-1006

I 15th Annual Iim m\PUBLIC
AUCTION
Of Feeder Cattle

i Located seven miles south ofCarlisle, PA
J on Route 11, or three and one-half miles
I north off 1-81 at Newviile Interchange on
| Route 11. Two miles east on Stone House
V Road.
) Friday Evening, May 22, 1992
| at 7:00 p.m.

75 H )d Of F-di Cattl| ieav eeder , attle /~

! Consisting of beef type steers and heifers
f including Charolais, Hereford, Angus, Limou-
| sine Cross, Holstein steers and other good
J crossbreeds.
| Cattle are all homeraised with good quality
| and weighing approximately 300 to 700 lbs.
» CATTLE SOLD UNDER COVER
| • LOADING CHUTE AVAILABLE
k TERMS: Cash or approved check Not
V responsible for accidents.
| LEWIS R. FINK
i 269 Stone House Road
k Carlisle, PA
V Phone: (717) 249-3224

! AUCTIONEER: Robert C. Mullendore j
V PA License #AUOOO644L !
A Boonsboro, MD V
! Phone: (301) 582-0546 |
9 CLERK: C.L. Metz I
I LUNCH AVAILABLE I


